
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, September 24 , 2018 100,000.0000000  Wednesday, October 24 , 2018 100,772.1320838  Friday, November 23 , 2018 101,550.2260471  
Tuesday, September 25 , 2018 100,025.6421671  Thursday, October 25 , 2018 100,797.9722422  Saturday, November 24 , 2018 101,576.2657257  

Wednesday, September 26 , 2018 100,051.2909093  Friday, October 26 , 2018 100,823.8190267  Sunday, November 25 , 2018
Thursday, September 27 , 2018 100,076.9462285  Saturday, October 27 , 2018 100,849.6724388  M onday, November 26 , 2018 101,628.3651161  

Friday, September 28 , 2018 100,102.6081262  Sunday, October 28 , 2018 Tuesday, November 27 , 2018 101,654.4248312  
Saturday, September 29 , 2018 100,128.2766042  M onday, October 29 , 2018 100,901.3991528  Wednesday, November 28 , 2018 101,680.4912287  

Sunday, September 30 , 2018 Tuesday, October 30 , 2018 100,927.2724581  Thursday, November 29 , 2018 101,706.5643101  
M onday, October 1 , 2018 100,179.6333077  Wednesday, October 31 , 2018 100,953.1523979  Friday, November 30 , 2018 101,732.6440772  
Tuesday, October 2 , 2018 100,205.3215366  Thursday, November 1 , 2018 100,979.0389739  Saturday, December 1 , 2018 101,758.7305317  

Wednesday, October 3 , 2018 100,231.0163526  Friday, November 2 , 2018 101,004.9321878  Sunday, December 2 , 2018
Thursday, October 4 , 2018 100,256.7177572  Saturday, November 3 , 2018 101,030.8320412  M onday, December 3 , 2018 101,810.9235099  

Friday, October 5 , 2018 100,282.4257523  Sunday, November 4 , 2018 Tuesday, December 4 , 2018 101,837.0300370  
Saturday, October 6 , 2018 100,308.1403394  M onday, November 5 , 2018 101,082.6516736  Wednesday, December 5 , 2018 101,863.1432584  

Sunday, October 7 , 2018 Tuesday, November 6 , 2018 101,108.5714560  Thursday, December 6 , 2018 101,889.2631757  
M onday, October 8 , 2018 100,359.5892967  Wednesday, November 7 , 2018 101,134.4978848  Friday, December 7 , 2018 101,915.3897908  
Tuesday, October 9 , 2018 100,385.3236702  Thursday, November 8 , 2018 101,160.4309617  Saturday, December 8 , 2018 101,941.5231053  

Wednesday, October 10 , 2018 100,411.0646426  Friday, November 9 , 2018 101,186.3706884  Sunday, December 9 , 2018
Thursday, October 11 , 2018 100,436.8122156  Saturday, November 10 , 2018 101,212.3170666  M onday, December 10 , 2018 101,993.8098394  

Friday, October 12 , 2018 100,462.5663907  Sunday, November 11 , 2018 Tuesday, December 11 , 2018 102,019.9632625  
Saturday, October 13 , 2018 100,488.3271698  M onday, November 12 , 2018 101,264.2297844  Wednesday, December 12 , 2018 102,046.1233919  

Sunday, October 14 , 2018 Tuesday, November 13 , 2018 101,290.1961273  Thursday, December 13 , 2018 102,072.2902294  
M onday, October 15 , 2018 100,539.8685466  Wednesday, November 14 , 2018 101,316.1691286  Friday, December 14 , 2018 102,098.4637765  
Tuesday, October 16 , 2018 100,565.6491476  Thursday, November 15 , 2018 101,342.1487900  Saturday, December 15 , 2018 102,124.6440352  

Wednesday, October 17 , 2018 100,591.4363594  Friday, November 16 , 2018 101,368.1351131  Sunday, December 16 , 2018
Thursday, October 18 , 2018 100,617.2301835  Saturday, November 17 , 2018 101,394.1280996  M onday, December 17 , 2018 102,177.0246937  

Friday, October 19 , 2018 100,643.0306218  Sunday, November 18 , 2018 Tuesday, December 18 , 2018 102,203.2250971  
Saturday, October 20 , 2018 100,668.8376758  M onday, November 19 , 2018 101,446.1340699  Wednesday, December 19 , 2018 102,229.4322188  

Sunday, October 21 , 2018 Tuesday, November 20 , 2018 101,472.1470570  Thursday, December 20 , 2018 102,255.6460606  
M onday, October 22 , 2018 100,720.4716380  Wednesday, November 21 , 2018 101,498.1667145  Friday, December 21 , 2018 102,281.8666242  
Tuesday, October 23 , 2018 100,746.2985496  Thursday, November 22 , 2018 101,524.1930440  


